Single Family
2211 Meridian Ave, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11447975
$7950000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2023/09/06

Miami Beach, FL 33139
2211 Meridian Ave
492 m?

$77926

2021

5

6

¥ (2)

2211 Meridian Ave Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11447975 located in MID
GOLF SUB. BRAND NEW TROPICAL MODERN VILLA ON PRESTIGIOUS MIAMI BEACH GOLF COURSE WITH
GORGEOUS SUNSET VIEWS! Generous 10,400 SF LOT w/ 5 Bedrooms + 6 Baths encompassing 5,301 Adj Gross
SF. Seamless Indoor/Outdoor Living Spaces + 11 FT High Ceilings Wrapped in Walls of Glass for Natural Light.
Chefs Eat-in Kitchen w/ Stainless Steel Appliances + Wine Refrigerator. Black Matte European Lighting t/o.
Expansive Master Suite w/ Huge Terrace Overlooking Pool + Large Walk-in Master Closet wrapped in Marble &
Oakwood. Master Bath has Freestanding Tub & Floating Double Vanity. Entertain Outdoors by Large Pool, Deck
+ Bar. Enjoy Magical Sunset Views from Private Rooftop Deck over the Miami Beach Golf Course. 2 car Garage
w/ space for Lifts to fit 4 cars
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