Single Family 2211 Meridian Ave, Miami Beach #MLS: A11447975 \$ 7 950 000



Listing date	2023/09/06
City	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Address	2211 Meridian Ave
Area	492 m ²
Tax/year	\$ 77 926
Built year	2021
Bedrooms	5
Bathrooms	6
Garage	√ (2)

2211 Meridian Ave Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11447975 located in MID GOLF SUB. BRAND NEW TROPICAL MODERN VILLA ON PRESTIGIOUS MIAMI BEACH GOLF COURSE WITH GORGEOUS SUNSET VIEWS! Generous 10,400 SF LOT w/ 5 Bedrooms + 6 Baths encompassing 5,301 Adj Gross SF. Seamless Indoor/Outdoor Living Spaces + 11 FT High Ceilings Wrapped in Walls of Glass for Natural Light. Chefs Eat-in Kitchen w/ Stainless Steel Appliances + Wine Refrigerator. Black Matte European Lighting t/o. Expansive Master Suite w/ Huge Terrace Overlooking Pool + Large Walk-in Master Closet wrapped in Marble & Oakwood. Master Bath has Freestanding Tub & Floating Double Vanity. Entertain Outdoors by Large Pool, Deck + Bar. Enjoy Magical Sunset Views from Private Rooftop Deck over the Miami Beach Golf Course. 2 car Garage w/ space for Lifts to fit 4 cars

> www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380